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From: Torre Taylor

Sent: Thursday, February 26, 2009 4:42 PM

To: Bruce Watson; Dennis Sollenberger; Donna Janda; Gary Purdy; J Bruce Carrico; Joan
Olmstead; Monica Orendi; Sandra Gabriel; Torre Taylor

Subject: " schedule

Oops - after the meeting, Dennis, Monica and | re-grouped - I've made an error in the schedule and left out a step that | didn't know to
factor in. Our estimate for publication is more likely the 2nd week of May.

Il be sure and let éveryone know when the package is coming to your respective organizations.

Torre
torre.taylor@nrc.gov
301-415-7900
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From: Torre Taylor <Torre.Taylor@nrc.gov>

To: Bruce Watson <Bruce. Watson@nrc.gov>, Dennis Sollenberger
<Dennis.Sollenberger@nrc.gov>, Donna Janda <Donna.Janda@nrc.gov>, Gary

Purdy
<Gary.Purdy@nrc.gov>, J Bruce Carrico <JBruce.Carrico@nrc.gov>, Joan

- Olmstead ' ‘ ,
<Joan.Olmstead@nrc.gov>, Monica Orendi <Monica.Orendi@nrc.gov>, Sandra

Gabriel <Sandra.Gabriel@nre.gov>, Torre Taylor <Torre.Taylor@nrc.gov>

Date: Thu, 26 Feb 2009 16:42:02 -0500

Subject: schedule

Thread-Topic: schedule

Thread-Index: AcmYWwI9HdXIGw1IhSSidMivsGe6Blg==

Message-1D:
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Accept-Language: en-US

Content-Language: en-US

X-MS-Has-Attach: \

X-MS-Exchange-Organization-SCL: -1

X-MS-TNEF-Correlator: ,

<C56E360E9D804F4B95BC673F886381E71D99A7D92B@HQCLSTRO2.nrc.gov>

MIME-Version: 1.0 _

Return-Path: Torre. Taylor@nrc.gov



